P
SENTI
Intelligent solar lighting effortlessly illuminates
parks, pathways, parking lots, and urban
corridors. Whether off-grid or grid-connect, it
maximizes light that work for through:
Energy Forecasting & Management
Remote Troubleshooting & Remediation

Patent Pending
SENTI
Ordering Information
95-12-004-001 R.D.
Illuminating Your World
 Technical Support: +1.647.748.4822 ext.300
Patent Pending
Ordering Information (ex. CBT-SENTI-T2-722-1B-20-C-SF-BK-GC-P10-MS)
Optical Distri-
bution
CRI & CCT Batteries
Solar
Panel
Commu-
nication
Mounting Type Colour
Grid Con-
nect
Pole
Motion
Sensor
T2=Type 2 Urban
T3=Type 3 Urban
T4=Type 4 Urban
T5=Type 5 Urban
Wide
722=70CRI, 2200K
740=70CRI, 4000K
750=70CRI, 5000K
840=80CRI, 4000K
850=80CRI, 5000K
1B=30Ah Li-ion
battery
2B=2x30Ah Li-ion
battery
30=30W
64=64W
C=Cell
W=WiFi
SF=Slip Fit
WM=Wall Mount/
Surface Mount
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
GR=Grey
None
GC=Gric
Connect
None
P10=10ft
P12=12ft
P14=14ft
P16=16ft